
 

 

 

Athletics Federation of India 

Notice inviting quotation/proposal for work related to furnishing/electric/AC and other petty 

civil work for office of AFI, W-114-G, Village Todapur, New Delhi-110012. The request of 

quotations/proposals covering all the items in detail are available below and on the website- 

www.indianathletics.in   The prospective service provider may download the requirements for 

the above job from the AFI website as per the list attached. 

The quotation will be received in sealed envelopes. 

Place for submission and opening of the quotation: - Conference Hall AFI, WZ-72, First Floor, 

Todapur Main Road, New Delhi-110012 

All the quotations/proposals should be addressed to:- The Secretary, Athletics Federation of 

India, WZ-72, First Floor, Todapur Main Road,  New Delhi-110012 

Schedule of opening of quotations: 

1. Last date of submission of quotation/proposal:- 2:30 pm, 8 October 2017 

2. Opening of proposal:- 3:30pm, 8 October 2017 

3. Award of work :- 09 October 2017  

Terms of Reference 

The payment shall be released by AFI to the contractor in the following manner: 

1. 10% payment will be made at the time of placement of LO1 

2. Balance 90% payment will be paid on completion of the job duly certified by the 

Committee of AFI 

3. The work should be completed within a period of 15 days of the allotment of the job 

 

 

Secretary AFI 

(CK Valson) 

1. MAP_Specifications_Option_1

2. MAP_Specifications_Option_2

3. MAP_Specifications_Option_3

4. MAP_Specifications_Wooden_Work

http://www.indianathletics.in/
/sites/default/files/MAP_Specifications_Wooden_Work_4.PDF
http://indianathletics.in/sites/default/files/MAP_Specifications_Option_1.pdf
http://indianathletics.in/sites/default/files/MAP_Specifications_Option_2.PDF
http://indianathletics.in/sites/default/files/MAP_Specifications_Option_3.PDF
http://indianathletics.in/sites/default/files/MAP_Specifications_Wooden_Work_4.PDF

